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	İÇ TAŞIMA MALİYET TABLOSU
	KIRKA
	EMET
	BANDIRMA
	BİGADİÇ

	
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)

	
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu

	AMBARLI
	532
	487
	739
	677
	274
	251
	651
	597

	BANDIRMA
	453
	415
	673
	617
	31
	29
	276
	253

	EVYAP
	330
	303
	571
	523
	265
	243
	558
	511

	ALSANCAK
	420
	385
	555
	508
	295
	270
	364
	333

	ALİAĞA
	452
	414
	571
	523
	312
	286
	366
	336

	HAYDARPAŞA
	419
	384
	627
	575
	274
	251
	652
	597

	GEMLİK
	311
	285
	531
	487
	182
	166
	444
	407

	YILPORT
	348
	319
	571
	524
	278
	255
	560
	513

	DP WORLD
	330
	303
	571
	523
	261
	239
	551
	505


